City of Richardson

Governing Body :

Tax Year 2022

Name Phone number Email address

Paul Voelker |972-744-0000| paul.voelker@cor.gov

Bob Dubey 972-744-4204 bob.dubey@cor.gov

Jennifer Justice |972-744-4203 | jennifer.justice@cor.gov

Janet DePuy |972-744-4203| janet.depuy@cor.gov

Joe Corcoran |972-744-4203| joe.corcoran@cor.gov

Ken Hutchenrider | 972-744-4203 | ken.hutchenrider@cor.gov

Arefin Shamsul |972-744-4203 | arefin.shamsul@cor.gov

Don Magner(City Manager)| 972-744-4204 | don.magner@cor.gov




